Bi Ba E4.38L R4.38L
[mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m]
E4.38L. 050.R.0 R4.38L. 050.R.0
E4.38L. 062.R.0 –
E4.38L. 075.R.0 R4.38L. 075.R.0
E4.38L 087.R.0 –
E4.38L. 100.R.0 R4.38L. 100.R.0
E4.38L. 105.R.0 –

R4.380/381 ... * .1 R4.380/381 ... * .2
5
1
2
3
4
= 1
1
2
3
4
= 2
E4.380.100.2 .12.C.A2
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ E4.380.050.* .12.C E4.381.050.* .12.C
062. ▼ E4.380.062.* .12.C E4.381.062.* .12.C
075. ▼ E4.380.075.* .12.C E4.381.075.* .12.C
087. ▼ E4.380.087.* .12.C E4.381.087.* .12.C
100. ▼ E4.380.100.* .12.C E4.381.100.* .12.C
105. ▼ E4.380.105.* .12.C E4.381.105.* .12.C
112. ▼ E4.380.112.* .12.C E4.381.112.* .12.C
125. ▼ E4.380.125.* .12.C E4.381.125.* .12.C
137. ▼ E4.380.137.* .12.C E4.381.137.* .12.C
150. ▼ E4.380.150.* .12.C E4.381.150.* .12.C
162. ▼ E4.380.162.* .12.C E4.381.162.* .12.C
175. ▼ E4.380.175.* .12.C E4.381.175.* .12.C
187. ▼ E4.380.187.* .12.C* E4.381.187.* .12.C*
200. ▼ E4.380.200.* .12.C E4.381.200.* .12.C
212. ▼ E4.380.212.* .12.C* E4.381.212.* .12.C*
Bi
[mm]
225. ▼ E4.380.225.* .12.C E4.381.225.* .12.C
237. ▼ E4.380.237.* .12.C E4.381.237.* .12.C
250. ▼ E4.380.250.* .12.C E4.381.250.* .12.C
262. ▼ E4.380.262.* .12.C E4.381.262.* .12.C
275. ▼ E4.380.275.* .12.C* E4.381.275.* .12.C*
287. ▼ E4.380.287.* .12.C* E4.381.287.* .12.C*
300. ▼ E4.380.300.* .12.C E4.381.300.* .12.C
312. ▼ E4.380.312.* .12.C* E4.381.312.* .12.C*
325. ▼ E4.380.325.* .12.C* E4.381.325.* .12.C*
337. ▼ E4.380.337.* .12.C* E4.381.337.* .12.C*
350. ▼ E4.380.350.* .12.C* E4.381.350.* .12.C*
362. ▼ E4.380.362.* .12.C* E4.381.362.* .12.C*
375. ▼ E4.380.375.* .12.C* E4.381.375.* .12.C*
387. ▼ E4.380.387.* .12.C* E4.381.387.* .12.C*
400. ▼ E4.380.400.* .12.C* E4.381.400.* .12.C*
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ R4.380.050.* .12.C R4.381.050.* .12.C
075. ▼ R4.380.075.* .12.C R4.381.075.* .12.C
100. ▼ R4.380.100.* .12.C R4.381.100.* .12.C
125. ▼ R4.380.125.* .12.C R4.381.125.* .12.C
150. ▼ R4.380.150.* .12.C R4.381.150.* .12.C
Bi
[mm]
175. ▼ R4.380.175.* .12.C R4.381.175.* .12.C
200. ▼ R4.380.200.* .12.C R4.381.200.* .12.C
250. ▼ R4.380.250.* .12.C R4.381.250.* .12.C
300. ▼ R4.380.300.* .12.C* R4.381.300.* .12.C*
Pivoting angle
depends
on radius
More information  www.igus.co.uk/E4.38L  www.igus.co.uk/R4.38L